
Oferta válida até  30 de NOVEMBRO de 2025. Limitada ao Stock Existente. Preços sem IVA
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Reprodutor MP4
SUNSTECH Thorn

 

NINTENDO Switch 2 + Mario Kart
World 

Tira LED TP-LINK
Tapo TL61-5
 

Teclado TRUST
GAMING GXT 867
Acira

 

Bolsa TRUST GAMING
GXT 1252RB XL

 

VENTION Open
Ear OpenBeat O11

 

Auriculares
KROM Kopa
7.1 

Pack Gaming MARS GAMING MCPWX
 

Gamepad SONY
DualSense

 

Disco SSD
SAMSUNG Portátil
T7 - 1TB 

Smartband Xiaomi Smart
Band 10 

Powerbank 10000mAh VENTION
FKA  

Luz
Emergência
Daewoo
DW5001 V16

 

VTECH Karaoke
light party Duo
Disco Edition
 

NGS Wild
Temper

 

virtual, RGB Rainbow,
Conexión USB

19,53

21,05

18,44

36,89

19,97 91,95

31,75

58,11

90,79

500,53€

29,35€

12,07€

36,78€

23,47

62,98

Lazer e 
Desporto



T U D O  P A R A  D E S P O R T O

TECNIFIBRE Wall
Breaker 360

 

SAMSUNG Galaxy Fit
3  

PXIAOMI Electric
Scooter 5

 

XIAOMI Mi Smart
Band 8 Double Wrap
Strap 

ADIDAS Adipower
3.2 Control (Alex
Ruiz)  

Mochila AMERICAN TOURISTER
Take2cabin S

 

Bolas WILSON
Rush 100 unid.

 

Cámara Digital
Deportiva INSTA360
X4 

Pendrive
SANDISK Ultra
Dual Drive Go -
32Gb 

Transmisor
VENTION FFLB0

Projetor Portátil WANBO Cube 2 Pro
 

Portátil Infantil
VTECH Genio Máster
Color

 

Repetidor
TP -LINK TL-
WA850RE
 

Secador de Mão
VENTION
PBAN0/ PBBV0
 

FONESTAR VINYL-25AMP
 

SAMSUNG
EVO Plus
2023
128GB 

Livro Electrónico
SPC Dickens Light
2 

REDMI Buds 6
Active
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28,62 6,25 108,18 77,08

7,54

15,32 11,53

14,68

10,92

13,65

34,37€

338,60€

27,11

403,01€

61,75€

125,90€

80,90€

95,75€


